DIN 6388 A / ISO 10897-A* COLLETS
DIN 6388 A / ISO 10897-A* PENSLER
D 19.9mm
L 34mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
1.0-12.0
D 35.05mm
L 52mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
2.0-25.0
D 44mm
L 60mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
4.0-32.0
CODE / KOD
OZ12A
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ12A0102 1 19.00
OZ12A0202 2 18.00
OZ12A0302 3 16.00
OZ12A0402 4 16.00
OZ12A0502 5 16.00
OZ12A0602 6 16.00
OZ12A0702 7 16.00
OZ12A0802 8 16.00
OZ12A0902 9 16.00
OZ12A1002 10 16.00
OZ12A1102 11 16.00
OZ12A1202 12 16.00
CODE / KOD
OZ25A
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ25A0202 2 12.00
OZ25A0302 3 11.40
OZ25A0402 4 9.00
OZ25A0502 5 9.00
OZ25A0602 6 9.00
OZ25A0702 7 9.00
OZ25A0802 8 9.00
OZ25A0902 9 9.00
OZ25A1002 10 9.00
OZ25A1102 11 9.00
OZ25A1202 12 9.00
OZ25A1302 13 9.00
OZ25A1402 14 9.00
OZ25A1502 15 9.00
OZ25A1602 16 9.00
OZ25A1702 17 9.00
OZ25A1802 18 9.00
OZ25A1902 19 9.00
OZ25A2002 20 9.00
OZ25A2102 21 9.00
OZ25A2202 22 9.00
OZ25A2302 23 9.00
OZ25A2402 24 9.00
OZ25A2502 25 9.00
CODE / KOD
OZ32A
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ32A0402 4 16.50
OZ32A0502 5 16.50
OZ32A0602 6 16.50
OZ32A0702 7 16.50
OZ32A0802 8 16.50
OZ32A0902 9 16.50
OZ32A1002 10 16.50
OZ32A1102 11 16.50
OZ32A1202 12 16.50
OZ32A1302 13 16.50
OZ32A1402 14 16.50
OZ32A1502 15 16.50
OZ32A1602 16 16.50
OZ32A1702 17 16.50
OZ32A1802 18 16.50
OZ32A1902 19 16.50
OZ32A2002 20 16.50
OZ32A2102 21 16.50
OZ32A2202 22 16.50
OZ32A2302 23 16.50
OZ32A2402 24 16.50
OZ32A2502 25 16.50
OZ32A2602 26 16.50
OZ32A2702 27 16.50
OZ32A2802 28 16.50
OZ32A2902 29 16.50
OZ32A3002 30 16.50
OZ32A3102 31 16.50
OZ32A3202 32 16.50
DIN 6388 A / ISO10897-A
407E (OZ12-A) CLASS 2
DIN 6388 A / ISO10897-A
444E (OZ25-A) CLASS 2
* Form A OZ collets only clamps its nominal diameter, slotted from one side.
* Form A OZ pensler sadece kendi çapını sıkar, tek taraftan yarılmıştır.
DIN 6388 A / ISO10897-A
450E (OZ32-A) CLASS 2
124